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MIDDLE ATLANTIC PRODUCTS

PREMIER FEATURES SOLUTION SYSTEMS MOUNTING
DIRECTION RACKSPACES USEABLE

DEPTH
MAX WEIGHT 

CAPACITY FEATURES

VWM SERIES

SR SERIES

DWR SERIES

CWR SERIES

EWR SERIES

22.8”
33.8”

20”
25.5”
26”
30”

15”
20”
24”
30”

15”
20”
24”
30”

15”
20”

UL2416 LOAD: 200

UL2416 LOAD: 400

UL2416 LOAD: 200

UL2416 LOAD: 150

UL2416 LOAD: 500

WALL RACK KEY PLAYERS
MIDDLE ATLANTIC

SOLUTION COMPARISON

HORIZONTAL

HORIZONTAL

HORIZONTAL

HORIZONTAL

FLOOR-STANDING RACK CAPACITY

SPACE SAVINGS OF WALL RACK 

WIDER MODELS FOR HIGH
DENSITY CABLING & PATCHING

90° PIVOT

PATENTED TOOL FREE
QUICK MOUNT™

SEISMIC CERTIFIED

REVERSIBLE SWING-OUT
CENTER SECTION 

PATENTED TOOL FREE 
QUICK MOUNT™ 

SEISMIC CERTIFIED

WIDER FOR CABLES & 
PATCHING

LOCKING SWING-OUT 
CENTER SECTION

MOST VERSATILE 
WALL RACK

ADJUSTABLE RACKRAIL

AVAILABLE IN WHITE, 
BLACK & PUTTY

12
18
26

10
12
16
18
21
24
35

24
40
46

BONUS 4 RUs
IN BASE & 3
IN THE TOP

STRUCTURED CABLING
& NETWORKING

INTERCOM &
PAGING

AUDIO & SOUND
SYSTEMS

VIDEO & SECURITY

INTERCOM
& PAGING

STRUCTURED CABLING
& NETWORKING

AUDIO & SOUND
SYSTEMS

VIDEO & SECURITY

INTERCOM &
PAGING

STRUCTURED CABLING
& NETWORKING

STRUCTURED
CABLING &

VOICE & DATA
EQUIPMENT

4   6    8
OR
2 PIVOT/2 FIXED
4 PIVOT/5 FIXED

REVERSIBLE SWING-OUT CENTER 
SECTION 

PATENTED TOOL FREE QUICK 
MOUNT™

8
10
12
16

SMALLER AUDIO AND
VIDEO SYSTEMS

INTERCOM AND PAGING

VERTICAL

COMPATIBLE

FORWARD

LEVER LOCK ™

COMPATIBLE
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PREMIER FEATURES
MIDDLE ATLANTIC

GETTING THE BEST OF THE BEST DOESN’T MEAN YOU’RE BUSTING THE BUDGET. EXPLORE THESE FEATURES THAT CAN ONLY BE FOUND IN 
MIDDLE ATLANTIC SOLUTIONS THAT SAVE SERIOUS TIME AND MAXIMIZE SPACE.

LEVER LOCK™ 
COMPATIBLE

FORWARD
RAIL

Hardware free is the way to be

FORWARD
COMPATIBLE

Racks with Lever Lock™ are designed
to create whole new ways to mount 
small devices and route cables within 
the enclosure. 

Lever Lock™ is a series of panels and 
bars that interconnect horizontally and 
vertically in areas of the rack that would 
otherwise be wasted space. Use as 
much or as little as you need to get the 
job done.

Forward Rail has the threaded holes you 
would expect in an AV enclosure PLUS 
a unique square hole that unlocks the 
ability for all of our Forward panels, vents 
and cable management to be clicked in 
without using ANY rack screws!

Enclosures that are Forward compatible 
unlock a full suite of tool-free solutions. 
Leveraging the Patented Universal Hole 
Pattern and LeverLock rackrail, each of 
these solutions pops or drops in without 
the use of hardware

•	 Forward rail is
	 standard in all
 	 BGR Series

•	 Cable Management-
	 Tie Saddles,
	 C & D rings

•	 Small Device
	 Mounting Clamp-
	 secure small
	 devices without
	 duct tape or
	 bubble gum

•	 Vertical Cable
	 Management

•	 Utility Lighting

COMPATIBLE

FORWARD

RAIL

FORWARD

LEVER LOCK ™

COMPATIBLE

•	 Each plate has the
	 Patented Universal
	 Hole pattern that is
	 compatible with
	 Forward tool-free
	 accessories

•	 Each LeverLock™
	 plate and bar installs
	 tool-free making
	 install & servicing
	 a breeze


