## MIDDLE ATLANTIC WALL RACK > KEY PLAYERS



PREMIER FEATURES	SOLUTION	SYSTEMS	MOUNTING DIRECTION	RACKSPACES	USEABLE DEPTH	MAX WEIGHT CAPACITY	FEATURES
COMPATION	VWM SERIES	AUDIO & SOUND SYSTEMS  VIDEO & SECURITY  INTERCOM & PAGING  STRUCTURED CABLING & NETWORKING	VERTICAL	4 6 8  OR 2 PIVOT/2 FIXED 4 PIVOT/5 FIXED	22.8" 33.8"	UL2416 LOAD: 150	MOST VERSATILE WALL RACK ADJUSTABLE RACKRAIL AVAILABLE IN WHITE, BLACK & PUTTY
	SR SERIES	STRUCTURED CABLING & NETWORKING INTERCOM & PAGING	HORIZONTAL	BONUS 4 RUS IN BASE & 3 IN THE TOP	20" 25.5" 26" 30"	UL2416 LOAD: 500	FLOOR-STANDING RACK CAPACITY  SPACE SAVINGS OF WALL RACK  WIDER MODELS FOR HIGH  DENSITY CABLING & PATCHING  90° PIVOT  PATENTED TOOL FREE  QUICK MOUNT™  SEISMIC CERTIFIED
	DWR SERIES	AUDIO & SOUND SYSTEMS  VIDEO & SECURITY  INTERCOM & PAGING  STRUCTURED CABLING & NETWORKING	HORIZONTAL	10 12 16 18 18 12 1 12 14 13 15 15 16 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17	15" 20" 24" 30"	UL2416 LOAD: 400	REVERSIBLE SWING-OUT CENTER SECTION  PATENTED TOOL FREE QUICK MOUNT™  SEISMIC CERTIFIED
	CWR SERIES	STRUCTURED CABLING &  VOICE & DATA EQUIPMENT	HORIZONTAL	12 18 26	15" 20" 24" 30"	UL2416 LOAD: 200	WIDER FOR CABLES & PATCHING LOCKING SWING-OUT CENTER SECTION
	EWR SERIES	SMALLER AUDIO AND VIDEO SYSTEMS INTERCOM AND PAGING	HORIZONTAL	8 10 12 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16	15" 20"	UL2416 LOAD: 200	REVERSIBLE SWING-OUT CENTER SECTION  PATENTED TOOL FREE QUICK MOUNT™

# PREMIER FEATURES



GETTING THE BEST OF THE BEST DOESN'T MEAN YOU'RE BUSTING THE BUDGET. EXPLORE THESE FEATURES THAT CAN ONLY BE FOUND IN MIDDLE ATLANTIC SOLUTIONS THAT SAVE SERIOUS TIME AND MAXIMIZE SPACE



#### LEVER LOCK™ **COMPATIBLE**

Racks with Lever Lock™ are designed to create whole new ways to mount small devices and route cables within the enclosure.

Lever  $Lock^{TM}$  is a series of panels and bars that interconnect horizontally and vertically in areas of the rack that would otherwise be wasted space. Use as much or as little as you need to get the job done.

- Each plate has the Patented Universal Hole pattern that is compatible with Forward tool-free accessories
- Each LeverLock™ plate and bar installs tool-free making install & servicing a breeze





### **FORWARD** RAIL

#### Hardware free is the way to be

Forward Rail has the threaded holes you would expect in an AV enclosure PLUS a unique square hole that unlocks the ability for all of our Forward panels, vents and cable management to be clicked in without using ANY rack screws!







Enclosures that are Forward compatible unlock a full suite of tool-free solutions. Leveraging the Patented Universal Hole Pattern and LeverLock rackrail, each of these solutions pops or drops in without the use of hardware

**BGR** Series



Tie Saddles,

- Vertical Cable Management
- · Utility Lighting



**RACK SELECTION GUIDE** middleatlantic.com